Issue 1 : 2013
Fire Detection Product Catalogue
Some products are not available in all countries. Contact your local distributor for details.
The images shown in this catalogue are merely indicative and FireClass reserves the
right to modify at any time the characteristics of the products here represented.
FireClass locations at:

- Capability to print zone label sheet for front panel customization
FireClass 501
Product Order Codes
557.200.719 FC501-L Triple loop panel - 1,5A
508.031.743 FC500IP3 IP Module
557.200.723 FC500REP Repeater
10
FireClass 500 Addressable Range
Product Order Codes
557.200.719 FC501-L Triple loop panel - 1,5A
508.031.743 FC500IP3 IP Module
557.200.723 FC500REP Repeater
11
FireClass 500 Addressable Range
General Features
- EN54 certified
- 1 or 2 loops
- Up to 250 addresses on the loop
- Automatic drift compensation
- 1 conventional zone
- 64/128 programmable software zones
- 16 programmable OC output (8 monitored)
- 1 Fire NAC output
- 1 or 3 NAC outputs, monitored, silenceable and programmable
- Fire and fault output relay
- RS485 interface: up  to 8 repeaters and 4 MFI
- 4000 event log
- PSTN phone dialer  and IP module
Product Order Codes
557.200.721 FC510  - 1 loop panel
557.200.722 FC520  - 2 loop panel
557.200.723 FC500REP – Repeater
FireClass 510 and FireClass 520
12
FireClass 500 Addressable Range
FC500IP3 - IP Module
General Features
- Connects the FireClass 500 to the LAN
- Remote maintenance and programming via the IP address
- Configuration DHCP or manual
- 128-bit AES Encryption
- Can be installed inside the FireClass500 panel enclosure
- Send events to alarm receivers using SIA protocol
Product Order Codes
508.031.743 FC500IP3 – IP Module
FC500MFI - Multifunctional Interface
General Features
- Simplified connection to fireman’s interface or remote control panel
- Interface for serial printer
- Up to 4 FC500MFI per system connected through the bus RS485
Product Order Codes
508.031.742 FC500MFI – Multi-functional Interface
FC500PSTN - Telecom Module
General Features
- Possibility of associating up to 3 voice messages for each event
- Built-in multiprotocol digital communicator: Contact ID and SIA
- 32 programmable telephone numbers

download.
Addressable Sounders
Product Order Codes
516.800.760  FC410LPSYR Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder Red
516.800.761  FC410LPSYW Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder White
516.800.762 FC410LPSY Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder Red IP65
516.800.763  FC410LPAVR Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder/Beacon Red (*)
516.800.764  FC410LPAVW Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder/Beacon White (*)
516.800.766  FC410LPAV Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder/Beacon Red IP65 (*)
(*) The beacon in this product should be used for supplementary indication purposes
only. In this case the device is not required to be used as a Visual Alarm Device
(VAD) and EN54-23 is not relevant to its classification.
21
FireClass Addressable Devices Range
Input Modules
555.800.701 FC410MIM Mini Contact module providing one normally open or normally closed
   input. Designed to be small enough to mount inside the equipment housing
   being monitored.
555.800.702 FC410CIM Contact Input module providing two normally open or normally
   closed inputs.
577.800.706 FC410DDM Universal interface unit allowing connection of up to two conventional
   detection zones with detector removal and callpoint discrimination.
   Loop powered or 24Vdc.
555.800.712 FC410DIM Conventional Zone monitor interface providing a connection of one
   detection circuit, requires a separate 24Vdc supply.
555.800.766 FC410BDM Beam detector interface enabling a conventional beam detector to be
   powered and monitored by the FireClass loop.
Output Modules
568.800.703 FC410RIM Relay interface module providing one volt free relay contact.
577.800.705 FC410SNM Sounder circuit controller allowing connection of external sounders or
   up to 2A @ 24Vdc or to provide a monitored output contact.
568.800.004 HVR800 High Voltage Relay unit allowing for low current mains rated switching
   of up to 10A @ 250Vac.
Multi-Function Modules
555.800.763 FC410SIO Interface with single monitored input and single volt free change
   over relay contact.
555.800.765 FC410MIO Interface with three monitored inputs and two volt free change
   over relay contacts.
555.800.770 FC410QMO Quad monitor output unit provides four monitored output circuits
   suitable for 24Vdc conventional sounders.
555.800.771 FC410QIO Quad input/output unit provides four monitored inputs and four
   relay outputs.
555.800.773 FC410QRM Quad relay module provide four relay outputs.
555.800.769  FC410TSM Close a door in case of alarm or fault.
Other Modules/Accessories
545.800.704 FC410LI Loop fault line isolation interface unit.
555.800.067 BTM800 Interface module which allows the FC410BDM to be sited away from
   the beam detector but still easily connected.
517.035.007  FC470CV Ancillary cover for use with modules.
547.004.002 DIN rail mounting bracket enabling a module mounted to the FC470CV

- Repeater available
J408 Panels
Product Order Codes
557.201.522
557.201.523
557.201.524
557.201.526
557.201.528
557.201.529
557.201.530
557.201.532
557.201.533
557.201.534
557.201.536
557.201.539
557.201.540
557.201.537
557.201.541
508.031.726
J400-BRG
J408-2 2 zone conventional panel english
J408-4 4 zone conventional panel english
J408-8 8 zone conventional panel english
J400-REP Repeater for J424 and
J408-8 english
J408-2 2 zone conventional panel Israel
J408-4 4 zone conventional panel Israel
J408-8 8 zone conventional panel Israel
J408-2 2 zone conventional panel
portuguese
J408-4 4 zone conventional panel
portuguese
J408-8 8 zone conventional panel
portuguese
J400-REP Repeater for J424 and
J408-8 portuguese
J408-2 2 zone conventional
panel spanish
J408-4 4 zone conventional
panel spanish
J408-8 8 zone conventional
panel spanish
J400-REP Repeater for J424
and J408-8 spanish
J400-EXT Extinguishment module
for J400 series
J400-BRG bridge serial interface
for J400 panels
31
FireClass Conventional Range
General Features
- EN54 approved
- Optional extinguishment module EN12094-1
 approved
-  8 zones mainboard
-  Supports 2 J400-EXP8 expander modules,
 total 24 zones
-  Up to 32 devices can be connected to each zone
-  Gas zone compatible with 4 – 20 mA gas detectors
-  One alarm-repeat output for each input zone

-  Optional backlit display
J424-8 Conventional Panel
Product Order Codes
557.201.525
557.201.526
557.201.527
557.201.531
557.201.535
557.201.536
557.201.538
557.201.541
508.031.726
508.031.725
J400-BRG
J424-8 8 zone conventional fire panel
expandable up to 24 english
J400-REP Repeater for J424 and
J408-8 control panels english
J400-LCD LCD display module for
J424 panels english
J424-8 8 zone conventional fire
panel expandable up to 24 Israel
J424-8 8 zone conventional fire
panel expandable up to 24 portuguese
J400-REP Repeater for J424 and
J408-8 control panels portuguese
J424-8 8 zone conventional fire panel
expandable up to 24 spanish
J400-REP Repeater for J424
and J408-8 control panels spanish
J400-EXT Extinguishment module
for J400 series
J400EXP8 8 zone expander module for
J424 panels
J400-BRG bridge serial interface for
J400 panels
J408-2 2 zone conventional panel english
J408-4 4 zone conventional panel english
J408-8 8 zone conventional panel english

only. In this case the device is not required to be used as a Visual Alarm Device
(VAD) and EN54-23 is not relevant to its classification.
Product Order Codes
576.501.071 H201 Sounder
576.501.072 HS201 Sounder/Beacon (*)
Product Order Code
514.001.171 MCP200CS – Conventional manual callpoint
35
FireClass Conventional Range
General Features
- Provides local indication of device in alarm.
- Commonly used when line of sight is not available to the detector.
- Clean and discreet finish used to reduce the fire search time.
Remote Indicator
Product Order Codes
540.003.006  601 RIL Remote indicator
FireClass Accessories
38
FireClass Accessories
Power Supply Units and Batteries
General Features
- Robust metal housing.
- Twin fused outputs.
- Temperature compensated charging.
- Deep discharge protection of batteries.
- Fault relay output.
- Comprehensive LED status indication.
Product Order Codes
PFNBATT012012 12 Volt 1.2 Ampere Battery Set
PFNBATT012020 12 Volt 2.1 Ampere Battery Set
PFNBATT012034 12 Volt 3.4 Ampere Battery Set
PFNBATT012040 12 Volt 4.5 Ampere Battery Set
PFNBATT012070 12 Volt 7.0 Ampere Battery Set
PFNBATT012170 12 Volt 17.0 Ampere Battery Set
PFNBATT012250 12 Volt 25.0 Ampere Battery Set
508.031.748   BAQ35T24 - Switching Power Supply /
    Battery Charger - Max. 1,5A @27,6VDC
508.031.749   BAQ60T24 - Switching Power Supply /
    Battery Charger - Max. 2,5A @27,6VDC